
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 666 Reference No.: -

Department: J/C - II Authority: J S Bugalia-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER JC-II

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event 
EMD/ SD:

15.00

Auction Brief:
e Auction for sale of COMMERCIAL at SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-II)

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price Gain In Figure
Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-10

81,400.00000 2,17,000.00000 1,35,600.00000 166.58476
MKSR ELECTRICALS & 
INSTRUMENTATION (P) LTD 
(mksrjaipur@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
01:03:41

2

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-11

81,400.00000 2,18,000.00000 1,36,600.00000 167.81326
Sachin Jain,Shyam Sunder 
Jain,Sandeep Jain 
(sjain@componence.in)

12/09/2020 
00:31:16

3

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-18 (SC)

80,000.00000 1,81,000.00000 1,01,000.00000 126.25000
CHANCHAL MAHAWAR 
(mahavar.chanchal@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
00:59:22

4

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-19

80,000.00000 2,20,500.00000 1,40,500.00000 175.62500
VIMLESH JAIN 
(vimleshjain26@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
00:54:48

5

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-40

80,000.00000 2,51,251.00000 1,71,251.00000 214.06375
SURYAKANTA PAREEK 
(suryakantajpr66@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
00:04:11

6

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-41

80,000.00000 2,33,200.00000 1,53,200.00000 191.50000
Pooja Goyal 
(goyalakshat3940@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
00:01:24

7

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-69

80,000.00000 2,56,000.00000 1,76,000.00000 220.00000
Preeti Gupta 
(naveeng713@gmail.com)

11/09/2020 
21:02:30

8

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-70 (ST)

80,000.00000 1,89,000.00000 1,09,000.00000 136.25000
Neeta Singh 
(neetasv76@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
00:52:12

9

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-79

80,000.00000 2,05,500.00000 1,25,500.00000 156.87500
KAMAL SINGHANIA 
(keshav197522@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
01:33:56

10

SCHEME NAME:RHB AATISH 
MARKET MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR 
(DHC JAIPUR CIRCLE-
II),PLOT/SHOP NO.-80

80,000.00000 2,05,000.00000 1,25,000.00000 156.25000
SANTOSH KALER 
(santoshkal123@gmail.com)

12/09/2020 
01:33:01


